
KNIFTY KNITTERS

April Activities Calendar
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14	

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 28

1 2 3 4 PASSOVER SEDER MEAL WAL-MART BREAKFAST

MUSIC AT NOON

MUSIC AT NOON

NIGHT ON THE TOWN

SIERRA MADRE 
PLAYHOUSE MUSIC AT NOON

DRUM CIRCLE

BOOK CLUB

DESCANSO GARDENS

EARTH DAY

SENIOR 
FITNESS TESTING

GLENDALE CENTRE 
THEATRE

ARBOR DAY

SENIOR 
FITNESS TESTING

PEANUT AUCTION

WELCOME TEA

LA ARBORETUM

PEANUT AUCTION

DRUM CIRCLE

TASTERS

SANTA ANITA &
 THE FRONTRUNNER

EASTER SUNDAY

LUNCH BUNCH

PIZZA PARTY

HALLOWEEN PARADE
 & PARTY

COOKING WITH 
CHEF VICTOR

BOOK CLUB

DRUM CIRCLE

RESIDENT 
BIRTHDAY PARTY

PAINTING CLASS

9:30
9:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Communion / TR
Bible Study / 7th Fl
Wal-Mart Breakfast / 1st Fl
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR
Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Sing Along / GR
Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR
Bingo / GR
Senior Fitness Testing / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Flower Arranging / CR
Peanut Auction / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR
First Ladies / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

Passover ends at sunset

9:30
9:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Church Rides / 1st Fl
Church Services / TR
Reminiscing / GR
Movie Matinee / TR
Painting Class / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

Divine Mercy Sunday

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Think Fast / GR
Bingo / GR
Book Club / TR
Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Bridge / 4th Fl Lobby
Podiatrist / FR
Memoir Writers / 3rd Fl AR
Yoga with Lucy / TR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Jolly Juicers / GR
Resident Chat / 2nd Fl
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
1:00
1:30

3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Church Rides / 1st Fl
Church Services / TR
Resident Birthday Party / GR

entertainment by
The Stu & Laurie

Variety Show
Movie Matinee / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Think Fast / GR
Bingo / GR
Cooking with  Victor / 3rd Fl AR
Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Bridge / 4th Fl Lobby
Memoir Writers / 3rd Fl AR
Yoga with Lucy / TR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Jolly Juicers / GR
Resident Association Mtg / TR
ALZ Support Group / 7th Fl
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
9:30
10:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
6:30
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Mass / TR
Bible Study / 7th Fl
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Lunch Bunch / 1st Fl
Po-Ke-No / GR
Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th Fl
JPL Lecture Series / 1st Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Sing Along / GR
Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR
Bingo / GR
Senior Fitness Testing / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Flower Arranging / CR
Peanut Auction / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR
First Ladies / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Communion / TR
Bible Study / 7th Fl
Descanso Gardens / 1st Fl
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR
Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
5:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Sing Along / GR
Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR
Bingo / GR
Senior Fitness Testing / GR
Glendale Centre Theatre / 1st Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Flower Arranging / CR
Welcome Tea / GR
Movie Classics / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Church Rides / 1st Fl
Church Services / TR
Reminiscing / GR
Movie Matinee / TR
Painting Class / GR
Plastic Bottle Collection / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Think Fast / GR
Bingo / GR
Book Club / TR
Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Bridge / 4th Fl Lobby
Memoir Writers / 3rd Fl AR
Yoga with Lucy / TR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
6:30
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Jolly Juicers / GR
Town Hall Meeting / TR
Night on the Town / 1st Fl
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
9:30
10:00

10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Plant a Tree / Garden Patio
Sing Along / GR
Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR
Bingo / GR
Senior Fitness Testing / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Flower Arranging / CR
LA Arboretum / 1st Fl
Movie Classics / TR
Po-Ke-No / GR
First Ladies / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Church Rides / 1st Fl
Church Services / TR
Sierra Madre Playhouse / 1st Fl
Reminiscing / GR
Movie Matinee / TR
Painting Class / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Think Fast / GR
Bingo / GR
Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

Sit & Fit with Liz / 4th Fl DR
Coffee Klatsch / 4th Fl
Trivia / 4th Fl
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Walkabout / Patio
Jolly Juicers / GR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl
Evening at the Movies / 3rd Fl

29 30 31

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
2:00
4:00
7:00

Catholic Communion / TR
Sit & Fit with Liz / 4th Fl DR
Coffee Klatsch / 4th Fl
News Hour / 4th Fl
Yoga with Lucy / GR-Patio
Happy Hour / 4th Fl
Evening at the Movies / 3rd Fl

10:00
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
2:30
4:00
7:00

10:00
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

9:30
9:30

11:30
1:00

3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Church Rides / 1st Fl

Easter Champagne Brunch
1st Seating / DR
2nd Seating / DR

entertainment by
The Donavan Muradian Trio

Movie Matinee / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Think Fast / GR
Bingo / GR
Tasters / 3rd Fl AR
Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:15

Podiatrist / FR
Coffee Klatsch / CR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Bridge / 4th Fl Lobby
Memoir Writers / 3rd Fl AR
Yoga with Lucy / TR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
3:00
6:30
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Food Talk / TR
Activities Meeting / TR
ALZ Support Group / 7th Fl
Passover Seder Meal / GR
Bridge / GR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Communion / TR
Bible Study / 7th Fl
Santa Anita Park / 1st Fl

& Lunch at
The Frontrunner

Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR
Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th Fl
Health Topics / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

MEETING SCHEDULE
Food Talk / GR - Wednesday, April 4th - 2 PM
Activities Meeting / TR - Wednesday, April 4th - 3 PM
Resident Chat / 3rd Fl - Wednesday, April 11th - 3 PM
Resident Association Mtg / TR - Wednesday, April 18th - 3 PM
Town Hall Meeting / GR - Wednesday, April 25th - 3 PM

LEGEND

CR = Club Room
DR = Dining Room
FR = Fitness Room
GR = Garden Room
TR = Theatre
LiB = Library


